
Straits Times Index
Sept 23, 2019

3,143.24     

FTSE ST Catalist Index
Sept 23, 2019

     255.97

Indexed closing prices

SEPT 21, 2018 = 100

DAILY

Current streak

Day high

Day low

52-week high
             (Sept 28, 2018)
52-week low
             (Sept 23, 2019)

-16.44 (-0.52%)

1 day

3,162.26

3,141.41

3,407.02                        

2,966.45                       

Current streak

Day high

Day low

52-week high
(April 29, 2019)

52-week low
(Oct 30, 2018)

-1.65 (-0.64%)

2 days

258.17

255.73

360.73

255.97
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